Ragione Sociale Importo (Pagamento)

A.C.S.M. S.P.A. Totale

A.C.S.M. Trading S.r.l. unipersonale Totale

AMARC DHS SRL Totale

ANTINCENDI VIEL SRL Totale

B. & B.LEGNO DI BETTEGA G. E C. SNC Totale
BETTEGA LEGNAMI SRL Totale

BRT S.P.A. Totale

CHIOCCHETTI LUIGI SRL Totale

COSPE S.R.L. Totale

CPL CONCORDIA SOC. COOP. Totale
CRISTOFORETTI SERVIZI ENERGIA S.P.A. Totale
DE MAS ANNIBALE & C. S.A.S. DI DE MAS E. Totale
DUFF & PHELPS ITALIA S.R.L. Totale

E. INNERHOFER AG - S.P.A. Totale

Ecoopera Societa Cooperativa Totale

ECOTECH S.R.L. Totale

EDILTOMAS SRL Totale

ELETTROVENETA S.P.A. Totale

FER.COM SRL Totale

Ganz Termoidraulica snc di Tiziano e Moreno Ganz Totale
GMA CONTROLS S.R.L. Totale

GOBBER CHRISTIAN TERMOIDRAULICA Totale
GRUPPO GIOVANNINI SRL Totale

GSE S.P.A. Totale

IAGHER MARIO & C. SAS Totale

IMPRESA SERVIZI AMBIENTALI SRL Totale

LINEA GAS S.R.L. Totale

MARCHIOL SPA Totale

MAXGOMME DI MICLET MASSIMO Totale
MONEGO SRL Totale

MULTISERVIZI SNC DI M. ZANVETTOR & C. Totale
NALCO ITALIANA S.R.L. Totale

NICOLETTO IDROTHERM DI ROBERTO NICOLETTO & C. SAS Totale
NOVACQUE SRL Totale

NUOVA GENERAL INSTRUMENTS SRL Totale

OIL SERVICE SRL Totale

ORION SRL Totale

R + S GROUP REGELTECHNIK UND SCHALTANLAGENBAU GMBH Totale
SAMSON SRL Totale

SARI SOFTWARE S.R.L. UNIPERSONALE Totale
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56172,3
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1730,01
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401,77
320
258,63
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15186,79
4270
6905,71
207,56
910,64
2951,56
600
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SERVIZI ISACCHI S.R.L. Totale

SLONGO GRAZIANO Totale

SO.SEL BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS SRL Totale
SONEPAR ITALIA S.P.A. Totale

SPADETTO SRL Totale

TECMA SERVICE SRL Totale

THERMO TON S.A.S. DI RUNGG EDUARD Totale
THORNHILL ITALIA SRL Totale

TIM-telecom ltalia Spa Totale

TREVOR S.R.L. Totale

TURBODEN S.P.A. Totale

USAC SERVICE SRL Totale

VALVO ALPI SRL Totale

WACOS DI PRAMSOHLER MICHAEL Totale
WEISHAUPT ITALIA SPA Totale

ZEST DI STEPHAN ZELLER Totale

ZORTEA MASSIMO Totale

Totale complessivo

6950
126135,48
1968,49
284,1
685
916,03
0

7215
339,39
2070
605
216,47
10044
874
1260
1200
383,95

925.872,58
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